Codification Tables:  2011 Regular Session Laws
2011 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 Intent
n43.135.034
2 43.135.034

29 15.44.015
30 15.88.025
[Codification Tables—page 2]
Codification Tables:  2011 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
31 15.89.025
32 15.92.010
33 15.115.020
34 16.67.035
35 15.58.030
36 17.15.030
37 17.21.100
38 19.94.015
39 20.01.010
40 20.01.475
41 20.01.510
42 20.01.520
43 17.24.210
44 Repealer
45 Purpose
n15.26.120
46 Sev.
104 1 Temporary
105 1 43.235.020
2 43.235.030
3 43.235.800
106 1 Finding
n10.82.090
2 10.82.090
3 9.94A.760
4 4.56.190
5 9.94A.7606
6 9.94A.7607
7 9.94A.7608
8 9.94A.7609
107 1 72.09.730
108 1 Findings
Intent
n28B.10.118
2 28B.10.118
109 1 28B.50.090
110 1 36.22.178
2 36.22.179
3 36.22.1791
111 1 9A.40.100
2 9A.40.010
3 9.95.062
4 10.64.025
112 1 Findings
Intent
n90.03.380
2 90.03.380
3 90.03.380
4 Exp. date
n90.03.380
5 Eff. date
n90.03.380
113 1 Finding
n11.108.090
2 11.108.090
3 11.86.031
4 Retro. applic.
n11.108.090
5 Applic.
Constr.
n11.108.090
6 Sev.
7 Eff. date
n11.108.090
114 1 46.04.572
2 46.12.711
3 46.04.161

2 74.42.010
3 Uncod.
[Codification Tables—page 4]
Codification Tables:  2011 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
229 1 46.18.200
2 46.04.3551
3 46.17.220
4 46.68.420
5 46.18.060
6 Eff. date
n46.18.200
230 1 46.44.037
231 1 Intent
n60.28.011
2 60.28.011
232 1 70.24.105
2 70.24.340
233 1 46.63.060
234 1 43.101.080
2 43.101.095
3 43.101.105
235 1 18.89.020
2 18.89.040
236 1 2.28.180
2 70.48.245
237 1 49.60.215
2 49.60.218
238 1 9A.36.031
239 1 43.185C.180
240 1 74.13.032
2 74.15.220
3 74.15.255
241 1 Findings
n9.73.230
2 9.73.230
3 9.73.210
4 9.68A.110
5 Eff. date
n9.73.230
242 1 46.44.200
243 1 46.18.220
2 46.18.2201
3 Eff. date
n46.18.220
4 Eff. date
n46.18.2201
244 1 19.154.010
2 19.154.020
3 19.154.060
4 19.154.065
5 19.154.090
6 42.44.030
7 19.154.800
8 19.154.900
9 Uncod.
10 Repealer
11 Eff. date
n19.154.010
245 1 43.23.115
246 1 46.20.510
247 1 79.100.110
2 79.100.130
3 53.08.320
4 79.100.030
248 1 Intent
70.300.005
2 70.300.010
3 70.300.020
4 70.300.030
5 70.300.040
6 70.300.050

35 79A.60.485
36 82.01.060
[Codification Tables—page 5]
Codification Tables:  2011 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
37 82.02.010
38 82.32.030
39 90.76.010
40 90.76.020
41 Leg. rev.
42 Sev.
43 Eff. date
n19.02.020
299 1 28A.210.090
300 1 42.56.565
2 Applic.
n42.56.565
301 1 18.27.060
2 18.27.230
3 18.27.370
4 18.106.100
5 18.106.180
6 19.28.131
7 19.28.271
8 19.28.341
9 19.28.490
10 43.22.435
11 43.22A.080
12 43.22A.130
13 49.17.140
14 49.26.110
15 49.40.060
16 49.48.083
17 50.20.190
18 50.24.070
19 50.24.110
20 50.24.115
21 70.79.320
22 70.87.125
23 70.87.185
24 70.87.205
302 1 71.34.375
2 71.34.377
3 70.41.130
4 71.12.590
5 71.34.379
303 1 Findings
Intent
n9.46.0356
2 9.46.0356
3 19.170.020
4 30.22.040
5 30.22.260
6 31.12.402
7 30.08.140
8 32.08.140
9 Contingent
Eff. date
n30.08.140
304 1 28B.118.075
2 43.88C.010
305 1 Findings
n74.09.295
2 74.09.295
3 71.05.190
4 71.05.390
5 71.05.425
6 10.77.165
7 10.31.110
8 71.05.153
9 71.34.340
10 70.02.900